O
p
ti
q
u
e
MÉTROLOGIE OPTIQUE
1

13
Espace du Ter - 13 Bd Jean Monnet - F-56260 Larmor-Plage - Tél: +33 (0)2 97 35 36 12 - e.mail: info@wavetel.fr - www.wavetel.fr
Ordering Information
Bandwidth
40 = 40 GHz
26 = 26 GHz
11 = 11 GHz
Polarization
FDP = Full Dual Polarization
EDP = Emulated Dual
 Polarization
SP = Single Polarization
Bandwidth
40 = 40 GHz
26 = 26 GHz
11 = 11 GHz
Wavelength Band
(C band is standard)
CL = C & L band
NL = No laser
Bias Control
ABC = Automatic Bias Control
IQTransmitter: IQTX - XX  - XX  - ABC   - XX
External RF Delay Line:  XRF - XX